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BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey
2022

* Required

1. Email *

2.  Name of the student *

3. Age*

4. Enrollment No. *

5. Shift*

6. Course*

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117AO0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 1/9
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7. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

Mark only one oval.

85 to 100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

8. 2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently

Won't teach at all

9. 3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

Mark only one oval.

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 2/9
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10. 4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

11. 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

Mark only one oval.

Always fair
Usually fair
Usually unfair

Unfair

12. 6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 3/9
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13. 7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, *
field visit opportunities for students.

Mark only one oval.

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never

14. 8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in *
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

Mark only one oval.

Significantly
Very well
Moderately
Marginally

Not at all

15. 9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 4/9
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16. 10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes *
and programme outcomes.

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

17. 11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

| don’t have a mentor

18. 12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 5/9
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19. 13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right *
level of challenges.

Mark only one oval.

Fully
Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to

20. 14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome  *
them.

Mark only one oval.

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

21. 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review  *
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 6/9
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22. 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential  *
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

23. 17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

24. 18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills *
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 719
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25. 19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, *
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70 - 89%
50 - 69%
30 -49%

Below 29%

26. 20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very *
good.

Mark only one oval.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

27. 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - *
learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/edit 8/9
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Name of the student

413 responses

Aman Agrahari

Vansh

Abhijeet Singh

Kashish

Somya Jain

Vaibhav suri

Shubham

Shubh jain

Fazal Ahmad

Ananya Chopra

Akhil choudhary

Aditya Jain

Ematul mahin

Twisha Gulati

Angad Saluja

Rohit Shaw

Bhavya Arora

Sparsh jain

Poonam

Vrinda Sethi

Prakriti

Upkeerat Singh

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 2/29
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Vishesh

Namit Satija
Anannay Chandra
Abhishek Mishra
Sujata vaid

Syed Umar
Saksham aggarwal
rahul bhutani
Shubhesh Ojha
Shantanu Raj
Ronit sharma
Anish

Ryan Bakshi
Sanjani Kothari
Diya khandelwal
Mohd Hamid
Krish Negi

Mohd suhail
Swarndeep saha
Yannik Arya
Shivam chhibber

YASH CHOPRA

Riya Agarwal /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 3/29
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Kiran Mahra

Vanshika Gupta

Divanshi nayak

Ipsita

Mebin T Saji

Chirag Nagpal

Dev Sharma

Shijo Jiji Varghese

Sameer chaudhary

Aadarsh sharma

Khushi

Aryan Tyagi

Aman kumar

Ronak jain

M. Abbas raza

Shivane handa

Triyambak Nath Vats

Vasu Garg

Daksh Arora

Aman Gupta

Saksham Niranjan

Aanchal Gusain

Harshit Arora

Diya Kaushal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 4/29
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OSHAL
Chirag Bansal
Shivam Saluja
Harsh Pandey
Sakshi gakher
Sanchita bisht
Shubham Upadhyay
Bhawna Tandi
HARKIRAT SINGH
Adarsh kumar jha
Manish kaul
Riya Punyani
Harsh Kumar
Sahib Singh Modi
Chirag Gupta
Tushar Uttreja
Aakash Sharma
Somansh Singh
Abhilash Panja
Aditi Sharma
Karan Puri
Muskan Sharma

rishita semwal V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 5/29
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DHEENAN CHAWLA
Vineesh Goyal
Kunal

Kashish kainth
Akshat Varshney
Nitesh Gupta

Darsh Kumar Singh

Ishaan Chawla

309 more responses are hidden

Age ID Copy

413 responses

150
0,
140331978 (38-17%)
100
69 (16.7%) 78 (17.7%)
50
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 7(17%) 0, 0,
1(0.2%) 1(0.2%)1 (0.2%) 1(0.2%) 10.2%)" "2 0.5%)1 (0.2%)
0 | | | | L o | |
17 18 19 20 21 23
18 18 years 20 21 22 219

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 6/29
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Enrollment No.

413 responses

00124588821

01124588821

03924588820

03214188821

04324501720

04614188820

35124588821

35224501721

00324507120

03224501721

043

35614188820

02024501721

03724501720

02514101719

04124588820

01628001720

04224588821

03214101721

04724501721

02114101719

01624588821

BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics
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01124588820

00124501720

03114188819

02514188821

03924501720

03424501720

04424501720

04414101721

02414101719

01324588820

03524501721

03524588820

35125588820

01624501721

35625501721

03614188819

0524501721

03824588821

06725501720

05024501720

021514101721

00714188821

01724501721

BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022
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Gn0076

01214101719

01214188821

00314101719

02114101721

35214188819

02914188821

02724588821

02224588819

040

00924588820

02725588820

03924588821

01014188819

01014101721

04524588820

02224588821

00424501720

35324501721

00224588820

02214188820

01524501720

04514188821

04214188821
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02324588821

35114188821

03424588820

03224588821

02124501721

01225588820

01824588820

IPU139775

00814101721

03014188821

01614101721

04114188821

05014101719

04724588819

00524588821

00814188821

03414101721

04124501721

02614101719

03514188819

02714188819

04514101721

04924501720
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01024588819
02314101721
00724588820
03624501721
01914188819
02024588820
5024501721

04614188821

311 more responses are hidden

Shift ||;| Copy

412 responses

150
111 (26.9%)
0,
100 92 (2|2.3 %)
53 (12.9%)
50 40 (9.7%%) |
16 (3.9%(3.4%)
< (A7 Qo B 8 (1.9%) i) eas B Rl A A
1 \1)\%‘;’n%Q:,1,;(’\4)‘(0?2,,1\;\1)a)’(1)_'@\1)‘03;(1)_’@'@)’(1)_'(80.(.1:“'(0).25,1.;;2»\1)(1),~\1a?of1:j;21(095,91,‘)\1);2)\1)_\1)9)\12(1),°\13?q3_‘@,(@d(,1'3
0 . 1] il Ll Talld
EVENING 2nd B.com hons... Evening MORNING Second

1st 2nd evening EVENING Il Morning Batch evening

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics

11/29
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Course

413 responses

BBA

BBA

Bba

Bcom

Bcom hons

B.com

Bcom(H)

Bcom H

Bcom h

Bba

B.com hons

Bcom

B.Com

B.Com (H)

B.com Hons

B.com(hons)

B.com(H)

Bcom(hons)

Bcom (H)

Bcom(h)

BCOM

B.com(h)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 12/29
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BCom H

BcomH

Bcom hons

BCOM H

Bcom hons.

Bcom Hons

B.com hons

bba

Bcom (hons)

Bcom h

Bcom Hons

Bcom (h)

B.com hons.

B.com

BCom (h)

Bcomhons

BCom hons

Bcom (Honrs)

Bcom. Hnrs.

Bcom(hona)

BCom h

B. Com(hons)

Bcom(hons.)

BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics
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B.Com.Honours
Bcom hon
B.COM (H)
BCOM (H)
BCOM. (Hons)

B com hons
BCOM(H)
B.com(Hons.)
b.com
Bcom.hons

Bba0

B.com (hons)
BCOMH

B com hons
B.Com( Honours)
B.com (Hons)
Bachelor's of business administration
Bcomm
B.Com(Hons)

B com (h)
B.comH

BBA-2

B.com hon /

B.COM(H)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 14/29
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Bcome 2e
B.Com(h)
BBA Il
b.com(hons.)
bcom hons
B.Com Hons Six Sem
B. Com (hons)
Bachelor's of business Administration
Bcom (h)
Bcom.H
Bcom 1st year
Bcom Hons.
BBA 2
B.com Hons.
B.Com Honours
B.COM (HONS.)
B.com(Hons)
B Com Hons
Bcomh
B.Com (Hons.)
B.com (hons.)
B.ComH

BCOM (HONS) V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 15/29
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B.Com (hons.)
B.Com(H)
B.comH
Bcom(H.)
BCom (H)
BBA (E)
BBAIIE

Bcom 2nd

30 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? |D Copy

412 responses

@® 85 1t0 100%
@® 70 t0 84%
@ 55 t0 69%
@ 30t0 54%
@ Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? LD Copy

413 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 16/29
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

413 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

413 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

413 responses

@ Always fair
@ Usually fair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

N
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
A @ Rarely
z —— | @ Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

413 responses

413 responses

@ Regularly

19.4% @ Often
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

‘ @ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you @ Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

413 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

. @ Marginally
| @ Not at all

BN
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

413 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes
42.6% @ Rarely
)_ @ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy
you.

413 responses

413 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a mentor

N
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications.

413 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

413 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonably
@ Partially

/ @ Slightly
= | ® Unable o

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to @ Copy
overcome them.

413 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

BN
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

413 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what
46% @ Very little
‘ @ Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
42.9% @ Disagree
4 @ Strongly Disagree

413 responses

413 responses

N
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

413 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

413 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70-89%
@ 50 -69%
® 30-49%
@ Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is LD Copy
very good.

413 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 22/29



7/19/22, 10:10 AM BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

398 responses

None

No suggestions
Good

NA

N/A

Na

No suggestions
Nothing

NA

Nil

None

No

none

Ok

No comments

No suggestions.

No improvements required

N/a
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No suggestion

Better interaction with students
Give extra attendance to students for those who are doing another course side by side

1. Better communication
2. Better sources
3. Better time table

1.Clearing doubts
More extracurricular activities
There should be more

1. more presentation based study
2. Practical based study should be done
3.

No
Nice college

1) Always teaching after the end, ask students if there are doubts or not. And make random
Student stand and ask him/her questions about the topic covered.

2) After teaching the concept make random Student come and asked to explain that topic on
board.

3) Always try to engage with students while explaining topic like to connect that topic to
students 's interest so student will become interested and their grasping capacity will increase
even more and try to always have a little laugh with students before explaining topic so all
students ' engagement will increase and will have no problem while asking doubt and will be
able to understand that topic more.

Faculty is very good. They always support us to a great extent. We always feel free to connect
with them.

| don't have any idea to tell but teacher should communicate to children and guide them
According to their swot

Understandable language

1. Updation of the syllabus as 70% of it is very simple.

2. Some teachers need to be tested on their knowledge.

3.CTs to be taken with one day breaks in between as the stress to study and give another exam
next day is alot and messes up sleeping habits which messes up everything else. /

The
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No suggestions as the learning experience is good at extent.

| have struggled to find an internship of my interest for my summer training. The mails sent by
college for internships, they have no responses and CC used to say you have to find on your
own.

My parents starts thinking that at the time of placement same support we'll get.

Very good. Teachers are very cooperative and understanding

Use of real life examples.
There should be some leniency for attendance.
Teachers should elaborate more rather than just reading from slides.

Good practical knowlegde
Good theoretical knowlegde
More personality development based programmes

Provide more internship related opportunities
Extra curricular activities should be encouraged more

Very good overall learning in soft skills and knowledge about the subjects
Some industrial visits

1.Teachers should be more frank with the students so that we can share our weaknesses and
they can probably provide a solution to it.

2.There should be trips planned for every semester students so that we can have a break and
enjoy with the faculties too and therefore can study properly.

| think everything is good.
Probably the seating

1. Course should be completed In time
2. There should be thorough revision before exams.
3. Teachers gives negative motivation of attendance

Overall it is a good experience
All our teachers are upto the mark.

1. Increased break time
2. Fixed time table /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 25/29
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| found it perfect so don't have any suggestions

The use smart board can be increased.

Sports facilities

1) teachers should make students make more notes. Not all but a few interesting and
important topics.

2) fun learning activities should be more.

3) the one thing which Jims does better is handling societies well.

1) sufficient breaks 2) Guidance 3) QP should be random instead of 1st roll. no. as end
students dont get a chance.

No suggestions. Good learning experience

All is well

No Suggestions as such

| dont know

1) less writing more understanding of the concepts
2) more interaction with the students during the class
3) less lectures in a day for better learning

More interaction with all Students

Students at 2nd year did not get the opportunity for industrial visit. | am looking forward for
that in 3rd year but it must be in 2nd year

More industry visits.
Better timing for the shift.
Involving more group discussions.

All Good

Good communication, effective approach, advanced teaching techniques.

1.Assignment should be assigned once in a month. 2.Faculties should try to follow up with all
types of the students in the class while teaching,so that most of them understand the topic.

Connect to students individually.
Consider new learning methods.
Utilize a variety of technology options.

1.Connect to students individually
2.Utilize a new variety of technology options

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 26/29
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3.Provide collaboration and socialization opportunities

No suggestion

Noice

1. Scheduling counseling sessions for students to clear their doubts about their career
2. Organizing industrial visits
3. Providing overall assistance to students

Practical learning should provide in theoretical subject

1)The performance in assignments should be discussed
2)Connect to students Individually
3)Give more questions for practice to understand the concepts more easily and efficiently

1. there should be breaks between classes as continuous classes for 2 hrs is brutal.
thats it.

The break timings could be extended.

It would be great if the timetable doesn't change mid day.

A little bit leniency in attendance to promote co curricular activities.
A better common room and good gym equipments.

The Lab classes should be done together not in groups.

Teach with example
Use the language which is easy to understand and retainable.

Can help in choosing streams and also preparation regarding comp exams

1.Industrial Visits should be arranged
2. Internship Oppprtunities should be promoted

1. All the Professor's should try to use real life examples to explain sophisticated topics.
2. Please change or improve canteen for upcoming batches.
3. Ponder over above points.

-They can use new softwares for teaching.
-They can record the offline classes also if the student is absent.

Try using white smart boards instead of chalk board.
please give access of the same to teachers.

1. A lecture should be provided at least twice a week for societies for regular co-curricular
activities. /
2. Better organisation of placement cell required.

3. If possible, a field trip once in two months.
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Everything is sorted
Ns

1. Internship fairs to be set up
2. Societies participation should be awarded attendence
3. Classes could be more interactive

I'm good with my college

1. Utilize a variety of technology options.
2.Connect to students individually.
3.things teachers can do to improve online teaching.

The more internship opportunities should be given .

The concepts should be explained in a more simplified and specific manner
And students should be given more research work

1. More innovative teaching ideas should be adopted for better clearity of concepts.

2. Teachers should have enough knowledge regarding the subject, they are teaching.

3. Awareness regrading importance of participating in college cultural clubs and societies
should be spread for freshers.

Improve sports facilities, include more fun activities in the learning process and
assignments,more programmes and celebrations..

More students t oriented lesrning will provide much better skill enhancement of students in the
institute

more workshops

Thee could be more practical or on-site experiences
Not required

More interactive

1. The concept of guest lectures should be encouraged more to give students a taste of real
business world.

2. Faculties must be supportive of co - curricular activities, as they contribute to the very
foundation of one's personality and overall development.

3. Sports and fitness culture needs to be in the 'mainstream’ of the institution.

185 more responses are hidden /
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Name of the student

413 responses

Aman Agrahari

Vansh Abhijeet

Singh Kashish

Somya Jain

Vaibhav suri

Shubham Shubh

jain Fazal

Ahmad

Ananya Chopra

Akhil choudhary

Aditya Jain

Ematul mahin

Twisha Gulati

Angad Saluja

Rohit Shaw

Bhavya Arora

Sparsh jain

Poonam

Vrinda Sethi

Prakriti

Upkeerat Singh
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Vishesh

Namit Satija

Anannay Chandra

Abhishek Mishra

Sujata vaid

Syed Umar Saksham

aggarwalrahul bhutani

Shubhesh Ojha

Shantanu Raj

Ronit sharma

Anish

Ryan Bakshi

Sanjani Kothari

Diya khandelwal

Mohd Hamid

Krish Negi Mohd

suhail

Swarndeep saha

Yannik Arya

Shivam chhibber

YASH CHOPRA

Riya Agarwal
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Kiran Mahra

Vanshika Gupta

Divanshi nayak

Ipsita

Mebin T Saji

Chirag Nagpal

Dev Sharma

Shijo Jiji Varghese

Sameer chaudhary

Aadarsh sharma

Khushi

Aryan Tyagi

Aman kumar

Ronak jain

M. Abbas raza Shivane

handa Triyambak Nath

VatsVasu Garg

Daksh Arora Aman

Gupta Saksham

NiranjanAanchal

Gusain Harshit

Arora

Diya Kaushal
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OSHAL

Chirag Bansal

Shivam Saluja Harsh

Pandey Sakshi gakher

Sanchita bisht

Shubham Upadhyay

Bhawna Tandi

HARKIRAT SINGH

Adarsh kumar jha

Manish kaul

Riya Punyani

Harsh Kumar Sahib

Singh ModiChirag

Gupta Tushar

Uttreja Aakash

Sharma Somansh

Singh Abhilash

Panja Aditi Sharma

Karan Puri Muskan

Sharma rishita

semwal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 5/29



7/19/22, 10:10 AM BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022

DHEENAN CHAWLA
Vineesh Goyal

Kunal

Kashish kainth

Akshat Varshney
Nitesh Gupta Darsh
Kumar Singhlshaan

Chawla

309 more responses are hidden

Age

@ Copy

413 responses

150
116 (28.1%)
14 %)
100
69 (16.7%) 73 (17.7%)
50
7 (L.7%) 1 2o
1(0.2%) 1(0.2%)1 (0.2%) 1(0.2%) 1(0.2%) 2 (0.5%)1 (0.2%)
0
17 18 | 20 2 ﬁ ok \
18 18 years 20 21 22 219
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Enrollment No.

413 responses

00124588821

01124588821

03924588820

03214188821

04324501720

04614188820

35124588821

35224501721

00324507120

03224501721

043

35614188820

02024501721

03724501720

02514101719

04124588820

01628001720

04224588821

03214101721

04724501721

02114101719

01624588821
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01124588820

00124501720

03114188819

02514188821

03924501720

03424501720

04424501720

04414101721

02414101719

01324588820

03524501721

03524588820

35125588820

01624501721

35625501721

03614188819

0524501721

03824588821

06725501720

05024501720

021514101721

00714188821

01724501721
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Gn0076

01214101719

01214188821

00314101719

02114101721

35214188819

02914188821

02724588821

02224588819

040

00924588820

02725588820

03924588821

01014188819

01014101721

04524588820

02224588821

00424501720

35324501721

00224588820

02214188820

01524501720

04514188821

04214188821
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02324588821

35114188821

03424588820

03224588821

02124501721

01225588820

01824588820

IPU139775

00814101721

03014188821

01614101721

04114188821

05014101719

04724588819

00524588821

00814188821

03414101721

04124501721

02614101719

03514188819

02714188819

04514101721

04924501720
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01024588819
02314101721
00724588820
03624501721
01914188819
02024588820
5024501721

04614188821

311 more responses are hidden
Shift

412 responses

@ Copy

150
111 (26.9%)
100 92 (22.3%)
53 (12.i%)
50 40 9. %)
3.9%)3.4% 8 (1.9%)
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Course

413 responses

BB

BB

Bba

Bcom

Bcom hons
B.com
Bcom(H)
Bcom H
Bcom h Bba
B.com hons
Bcom
B.Com
B.Com (H)
B.com Hons
B.com(hons)
B.com(H)
Bcom(hons)
Bcom (H)
Bcom(h)
BCOM

B.com(h) i
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BCom H

Bcom H

Bcom hons

BCOMH

Bcom hons.

Bcom Hons

B.com hons

bba

Bcom (hons)

Bcom h Bcom

Hons Bcom

(h) B.com

hons.B.com

BCom (h)

Bcomhons

BCom hons

Bcom (Honrs)

Bcom. Hnrs.

Bcom(hona)

BCom h

B. Com(hons)

Bcom(hons.)
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B.Com.Honours

Bcom hon

B.COM (H)

BCOM (H)

BCOM. (Hons)

B com hons

BCOM(H)

B.com(Hons.)

b.com

Bcom.hons Bba0

B.com (hons)

BCOM H

B com hons

B.Com( Honours)

B.com (Hons)

Bachelor's of business administration

Bcomm

B.Com(Hons)B

com (h)

B.comH

BBA-2

B.com hon

B.COM(H)
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Bcome 2e

B.Com(h)

BBA Il

b.com(hons.)

bcom hons

B.Com Hons Six Sem

B. Com (hons)

Bachelor's of business AdministrationBcom (h)

Bcom.H

Bcom 1st year

Bcom Hons.

BBA 2

B.com Hons.

B.Com Honours

B.COM (HONS.)

B.com(Hons)B

Com Hons B

com h

B.Com (Hons.)

B.com (hons.)

B.ComH

BCOM

(HONS)
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B.Com (hons.)

B.Com(H)

B.com H

Bcom(H.)

BCom (H)

BBA (E)

BBAIIE

Bcom 2nd

30 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 0 Copy
412 responses l—
85 to 100%
® 700 84%
® 55 t0 69%
@ 30to 54%
® Below 30%
A [
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? Copy

413 responses

Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
@ Poorly
@ Indifferently
@® Won't teach at all
®
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? |D Copy

413 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |D Copy

413 responses

o Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

) Fair
@ Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

413 responses

® Always fair
o Usually fair
@ Usually unfair
® Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtIJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 17/29



7/19/22, 10:10 AM BBA/BCOM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

413 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

413 responses

® Regularly
® Often

® Sometimes

® Rarely
® Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates youin @ Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

413 responses

Significantly
Very well
Moderately
Marginally
Not at all

L

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtIJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 18/29
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

413 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

413 responses

® Every time
® Usually
® Occasionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
® Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task toyou.

413 responses

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

| don’t have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtIJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and

applications.

413 responses

@ Every time

o Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
o Rarely

) Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with

providing right level of challenges.

413 responses

® Fully
Reasonably

® Pe-lrtlally

® Slightly

® Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to

overcome them.

413 responses

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtIJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics

ID Copy

|D Copy

|_|:| Copy
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,review |_|:| Copy
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

413 responses

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree
Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as 0 Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving =
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

N

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. @ Copy

413 responses

To agreat extent
Moderate

Some what
Very little

Not at all

413 responses

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/117A0Eyf5FX5h_jODVLtIJ79JUE_CEU4a_-CAeEjOJGyl/viewanalytics 21/29
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, lifeskills @opy
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
413 responses

. o
)// /‘ﬁ ‘ & 2 great extent

Moderate
- R | @omo what
e fcks [ — @y little
/ Not at all
\\\
1)
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Copy
Multimedia, ete. while teaching,
413 responses //-——\\ o
a< [
/AN
3 o
PP épove 0%
R0l \ & -89%
| ST / 50 - 69%
\ / 30-49%
N : i 7 Below 29%
e P
g, M
O
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute isvery Copy
ood. .
g o
413 responses (]
]
L
‘ |
ke, : |
L ! Jy
Dr. Manjula Shastri
Program Director
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